United Parish All-Parish Meeting Agenda
Sunday, June 22, 2025

Join Zoom Meeting Link

Meeting ID: 831 8006 1476 Passcode: 750810
Time ltem
11:00am ' Grab a shortcake! (15min)

11:15am
11:25am

11:45am

11:55am

12:15pm

12:55pm

Welcome & Engagement (Stefan Reed, 10min)
Nominations (Discernment & Engagement Team, 20min)

Introduction of the Operations & Strategy Coordination
Team (Stefan Reed, 10min)

U.P.L.LLF.T. Report (Mark Jones & Lietza Molloy, 20min)

Stewardship update & budget approval
e Stewardship Ministry Team report (Emily Reed, 10min)
e FY25 Financial Update / FY26 budget & approval
(Tyler Smith, 25min)

Close (Stefan Reed, 5min)
e Conclusion & thanks

Action

Be fed & energize
Connect & focus
Listen & vote

Listen & learn

Listen & learn

Listen, discern & vote

Faithful reflection

To learn more about any of the topics covered today, please reach out to:
Stefan Reed - moderator@upbrookline.org

The Discernment & Engagement Team - discernment@upbrookline.org

Emily Reed - stewardship@upbrookline.org
Tyler Smith - treasurer@upbrookline.org
United Parish Leading Into Future Transformation Team (UPLIFT) - connect with Mark
Jones or Lietza Molloy (uplift@upbrookline.org) or join the next UPLIFT meeting on
August 6th at 7:30pm.
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