## **United Parish All-Parish Meeting Agenda**

Sunday, June 22, 2025

Join Zoom Meeting Link

*Meeting ID:* 831 8006 1476

Passcode: 750810

Time	Item	Action
11:00am	Grab a shortcake! (15min)	Be fed & energize
11:15am	Welcome & Engagement (Stefan Reed, 10min)	Connect & focus
11:25am	Nominations (Discernment & Engagement Team, 20min)	Listen & vote
11:45am	Introduction of the Operations & Strategy Coordination Team (Stefan Reed, 10min)	Listen & learn
11:55am	U.P.L.I.F.T. Report (Mark Jones & Lietza Molloy, 20min)	Listen & learn
12:15pm	<ul> <li>Stewardship update &amp; budget approval</li> <li>Stewardship Ministry Team report (Emily Reed, 10min)</li> <li>FY25 Financial Update / FY26 budget &amp; approval (Tyler Smith, 25min)</li> </ul>	Listen, discern & vote
12:55pm	Close (Stefan Reed, 5min) <ul> <li>Conclusion &amp; thanks</li> </ul>	Faithful reflection

To learn more about any of the topics covered today, please reach out to:

Stefan Reed - moderator@upbrookline.org

The Discernment & Engagement Team - discernment@upbrookline.org

Emily Reed - <a href="mailto:stewardship@upbrookline.org">stewardship@upbrookline.org</a>

Tyler Smith - treasurer@upbrookline.org

United Parish Leading Into Future Transformation Team (UPLIFT) - connect with Mark Jones or Lietza Molloy (<u>uplift@upbrookline.org</u>) *or* join the next UPLIFT meeting on August 6th at 7:30pm.